
FYSMD/P neither permits nor facilitates illegal gambling in any 
way. We are a fantasy football league played by both men and 
women of all ages solely for amusement and joie de vivre, using 
pseudonyms for kicks and grins.

FYSMD/P
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Playoff Picture

Submit picks via the website by 
12pm Thursday. You'll receive 
an e-mail reminder Wednesday.

NFL BYES : Bears , Cowboys
1 Throwout!
                              
E-mail: fysmdp@gmail.com
Website: http://www.fysmdp.com

Hall of Fame
Dusty Rhodes........ 21. 
1-800 Ask............... 32. 
Cellboy................... 63. 
Fetish..................... 63. 

Hall of Shame
The Butt....................119

AFC
Ebola....................... 5 -1
Fetish...................... 4 -2
G-String.................. 4 -2
Smackass............... 3 -3
Thelma&Louise...... 4 -2
Cellboy.................... 3 -2

NFC
Mrspaultattoo........ 5 -1
Rock Delivery........ 4 -1
Tequila Sas............ 4 -1
Cherapova............. 3 -3
School Marm......... 4 -1
Boa......................... 4 -2

Bottlecaps
Weekly = 4680
(pays top 5 in both AFC and NFC)

1=50   2=40   3=25   4=10   5=5

Hall of Fame = 415
1=250   2=125   3=40

Cum Club = 1960
1=500   2=300   3=250   4=200
5=175   6=150   7=125   8=100
9=75   10=50   11=25   12=10

32-Player Postseason = 520
(pays top 5 in both AFC and NFC)
1=100   2=80   3=50   4=20   5=10

14-Player Playoffs = 1985
1=400   2=305   3=265   4=225
5=175   6=150   7=125   8=100 9=80
10=60 11=40 12=30  13=20  14=10

Matchups
This Week's

Broncos at Saints...Thu

Patriots at Jaguars...Sun

Seahawks at Falcons...1 pm

Titans at Bills...1 pm

Bengals at Browns...1 pm

Texans at Packers...1 pm

Dolphins at Colts...1 pm

Lions at Vikings...1 pm

Eagles at Giants...1 pm

Raiders at Rams...4:05

Panthers at Commanders...4:0

Chiefs at 49ers...4:25

Jets at Steelers...8:20

Ravens at Bucs...Mon

Chargers at Cardinals...Tber

Michigan at Illinois...Sat

Alabama at Tenn...Sat

Georgia at Texas...Sat

CumClub

1.  Rock Delivery...... 318
2.  Cherapova............323
3.  Polo...................... 326
4.  Fetish....................329
4.  Mrspaultattoo...... 329
6.  Tequila Sas.......... 333
7.  G-String................339
7.  School Marm....... 339
9.  Cellboy................. 345
9.  Omelet.................. 345
11.  Surge.................. 348
12.  Thelma&Louise. 349

Last Week's

AFC Winners
Dusty Rhodes........... 21.
1-800 Ask................... 32.

Thelma&Louise......... 85.
Fetish......................... 64.

Cellboy...................... 63.

Last Week's

NFC Winners
Foodie........................ 81.
Moose Caca.............. 82.
Boa............................. 93.

Tequila Sas............... 124.
Mrspaultattoo............125.
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Position
 Last 
Week

Points-Order 
of Finish 

Last Week

Total 
Season
 Points

Points 
Behind 
Leader

Guaranteed 
Bottlecaps 

To Date

FYSMD/P  SCOREBOARD - Week 6 Results

1 -  Rock Delivery's Rams .......... 2 ...........13 - ...........318 ................0 ....................7515k 1

2 -  Cherapova's Giants .............. 2 ...........18 - ...........323 ................5 ....................8019  

3 -  Polo's Cardinals .................... 1 ...........24 - ...........326 ................8 ....................9022l 2

4 -  Fetish's Bills ......................... 6 ...........6 - ...........329 ................11 ....................603k 2

4 -  Mrspaultattoo's Falcons ........ 4 ...........12 - ...........329 ................11 ....................3511  

6 -  Tequila Sas' Vikings ............. 5 ...........12 - ...........333 ................15 ....................8511l 1

7 -  School Marm's Lions ............ 7 ...........15 - ...........339 ................21 ....................2016  

7 -  G-String's Jaguars ................ 8 ...........12 - ...........339 ................21 ....................5011k 1

9 -  Cellboy's Dolphins ................ 13 ...........6 - ...........345 ................27 ....................803k 4

9 -  Omelet's Saints .................... 9 ...........15 - ...........345 ................27 ....................9016  

11 -  Surge's Patriots .................... 12 ...........12 - ...........348 ................30 ....................4011k 1

12 -  Thelma&Louise's Broncos ....15 ...........8 - ...........349 ................31 ....................555k 3

13 -  Boa's Bears ......................... 15 ...........9 - ...........350 ................32 ....................358k 2

14 -  1-800 Ask's Jets ................... 22 ...........3 - ...........356 ................38 ....................502k 8

15 -  Foodie's Eagles .................... 20 ...........8 - ...........358 ................40 ....................505k 5

16 -  Price's Colts ......................... 18 ...........11 - ...........359 ................41 ....................4510k 2

17 -  Dusty Rhodes's Ravens ....... 26 ...........2 - ...........361 ................43 ....................501k 9

18 -  Moose Caca's Bucs ..............23 ...........8 - ...........363 ................45 ....................1155k 5

19 -  Ebola's Raiders .....................18 ...........17 - ...........365 ................47 ....................1018l 1

19 -  Smackass' Steelers ..............10 ...........34 - ...........365 ................47 ....................11026l 9

21 -  Bean & Brain's Chiefs ...........27 ...........9 - ...........369 ................51 ....................08k 6

22 -  Cornholed' Commanders ......25 ...........23 - ...........381 ................63 ....................021k 3

23 -  PoGo's Browns .....................28 ...........26 - ...........387 ................69 ....................3523k 5

24 -  The Butt's 49ers ................... 11 ...........56 - ...........388 ................70 ....................5528l 13

25 -  Nails' Packers .......................30 ...........19 - ...........390 ................72 ....................020k 5

26 -  Lovely's Titans ...................... 24 ...........35 - ...........391 ................73 ....................2527l 2

27 -  Mookie's Cowboys ................29 ...........29 - ...........393 ................75 ....................524k 2

28 -  Alumpa's Chargers ............... 14 ...........60 - ...........400 ................82 ....................10529l 14

29 -  Perry Mason's Panthers ....... 17 ...........70 - ...........412 ................94 ....................4031l 12

30 -  Fungi's Seahawks ................ 21 ...........70 - ...........422 ................104 ....................531l 9

31 -  Beefy Tee's Bengals .............32 ...........31 - ...........423 ................105 ....................6025k 1

32 -  DoShroom's Texans .............31 ...........64 - ...........439 ................121 ....................530l 1

STANDINGS

AFC
North  (8)

Smackass' Steelers ........... 33 .......
Beefy Tee's Bengals .......... 33 .......
PoGo's Browns .................. 42 .......
Dusty Rhodes's Ravens .... 51 .......

East  (1)
Fetish's Bills ..................... 24 .......
Cellboy's Dolphins ............. 23 .......
Surge's Patriots ................. 33 .......
1-800 Ask's Jets ................ 42 .......

South  (7)
G-String's Jaguars ............. 24 .......
Price's Colts ..................... 33 .......
Lovely's Titans ................... 32 .......
DoShroom's Texans .......... 42 .......

West  (6)
Ebola's Raiders ................. 15 .......
Thelma&Louise's Broncos . 24 .......
Bean & Brain's Chiefs ....... 32 .......
Alumpa's Chargers ............ 32 .......

NFC
North  (2)

Tequila Sas' Vikings .......... 14 .......
School Marm's Lions ......... 14 .......
Boa's Bears ..................... 24 .......
Nails' Packers .................... 42 .......

East  (5)
Cherapova's Giants ........... 33 .......
Mookie's Cowboys ............. 33 .......
Foodie's Eagles ................. 32 .......
Cornholed' Commanders .. 51 .......

South  (3)
Mrspaultattoo's Falcons .... 15 .......
Moose Caca's Bucs ........... 33 .......
Omelet's Saints ................. 42 .......
Perry Mason's Panthers .... 51 .......

West  (4)
Rock Delivery's Rams ....... 14 .......
Polo's Cardinals ................ 33 .......
The Butt's 49ers ................ 33 .......
Fungi's Seahawks ............. 42 .......


